Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
RKLBJ...H60 Left Reducer
  Overview:
APPLICATION
Reducing/extending widths of cable runs
MATERIAL
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the
Sendzimir method PN-EN 10346:2011
Available finishes:
F - steel, hot-dip galvanised
to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
E - stainless steel, grade 1.4301 (AISI304)
L - powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
For the assembly use Screw SGKM6x12
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,0 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc. Size b [mm]
  RKLBJ150/100H60   150   165801   10   0,23   100
  RKLBJ200/100H60   200   165901   10   0,28   100
  RKLBJ200/150H60   200   166001   10   0,30   150
  RKLBJ300/200H60   300   166201   10   0,37   200
  RKLBJ400/300H60   400   166401   10   0,41   300
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER